2023 - Skeetfunktionarer
Banorna &r 6ppna 18-21
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Namn

Lars Helsing
Anders Johnsson
Bengt-Olof Lindgren
Eva Soderstrom
Markus Pavals
Aron Lundstréom
Bengt Johnsson
Mikael Willhelms
Lennart Akerblom

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

6-april-
13-april-
20-april-
27-april-
4-maj-
11-maj-
18-maj-
25-maj-
1-juni-
8-juni-
15-juni-
22-juni-
29-juni-
6-juli-
13-juli-
20-juli-
27-juli-
3-augusti-
10-augusti-
17-augusti-
24-augusti-
31-augusti-

Antal tillfallen
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ASSF-501 - Skeetfunktionarer - 2023

Langfredag, inget skytte fran 18:00

Lars Helsing
Anders Johnsson
Bengt-Olof Lindgren
Eva Soderstrom
Markus Pavals
Aron Lundstrém
Bengt Johnsson
Mikael Willhelms
Lennart Akerblom
Lars Helsing
Anders Johnsson
Bengt-Olof Lindgren
Eva Soderstrom
Markus Pavals
Aron Lundstrém
Bengt Johnsson
Mikael Willhelms
Lennart Akerblom
Lars Helsing
Anders Johnsson
Bengt-Olof Lindgren

Telefon nr.

+358 457 31 35567
+3584575759157
+358 457 31 35589
+358 457 59 57899
+358 400 7915 22
+358 405 264 777
+358 400 819 929
+358 457 313 4686
+358 400 218 804

2023-03-14



